
p-Akt

Akt

Erk

p-Erk

GAPDH

- 42SM( μM)

***

0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

tu
m

or
vo

lu
m

e(
m

m
3 ) CON

SM

Figure S1

LNCaP

DMSO 2μM 4μM

BA

0 1 2 3
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

LNCaP

Days

45
0n

m
O

D
va

lu
e

con
2uM
4uM

**

*

LNCaP

DMSO 2μM 4μM

0h

48h

C D

0h 48h
0

20

40

60

80

LNCaP

w
ou

nd
he

al
in

g
% DMSO

2μm
4μm

*

*

E
4μM 6μMDMSO 2μM

F G


